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ystem

Page : 1

Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam

Candidate

** RC 2007-08 ol
Exam Year SEP-2020

Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
Total Total Total

Max. 850 Max. 850 Max. 1700

Min. 340 Min. 340 Min. 0680
Practical Oral Remarks
50 Or 25 50 Or 25

Goa

University

[ 01 Civil

College GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Seat P.R. No. ARE Pro Sex Name of the
No. Cd. vi.

3001 201509312 (E) N M CHOORAKUTTY

Structural Design & Detailing
Transportation Engineering II
Geotechnical Engineering II
Environmental Engineering I
Design of Steel Structures II
Surveying II

3002 201401177 (E) N M NAIK PARESH
Structural Design & Detailing
Transportation Engineering II
Geotechnical Engineering II
Environmental Engineering I
Design of Steel Structures II
Surveying II

3003 201511662 (E) N M
Structural Design & Detailing
Transportation Engineering II
Geotechnical Engineering II
Environmental Engineering I
Design of Steel Structures II
Surveying II

3004 201203764 (E) N M
Structural Design & Detailing
Transportation Engineering II
Geotechnical Engineering II
Environmental Engineering I
Design of Steel Structures II
Surveying II

Read by Checked by

Declared on

JOGIN GEORGE
in Concrete

VISHWAS
in Concrete

NIKETO YEKTHO

in Concrete

PRAJAPATI DHARMESH DINESHBHAT

in Concrete

000
051
047
051
000
043

052
055
044
035
052
035

046
051
049
051
058
067

047
039
048
035
040
036

005
006
010
010
004
002

001
010
008
$5 011
004
$5 010

000
007
008
010
006
010

002
$1 010
010
$5 011
019
$4 010

Asst. Registrar-E (Prof)

005A
057E
057+
061E
004A
045+

053+
065P
052p
046+
056P
045+

046+
058P
057p
061P
064pP
077p

049p
049+
058+
046+
059+
046+

Asst.

$5

$5
$5

$4

$1
$1

$5
$4

Registrar (Exam)

** Result Withheld -
000A

(Sem. 5 not passed) **

000A
000A
000A

010+

010+
018+
010+

365 $10 P 433 $09 C 0798 $19 C

010+

011+
015+
010+

409 $04 P 347 $09 C 0756 $13 C

013+

012+
018+
010+

360 $11 P 347 $16 C 0707 $27 C

Controller of Examination

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent;

C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem. 5

N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I:

First Class; S: Second Class;



Goa Engineering Examination System
University Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam
[ 02 Mechanical ]

College : GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Page : 2

** RC 2007-08 *x

Exam Year : SEP-2020

Seat P.R. No. ARE Pro Sex Name of the Candidate

No. Cd. vi.

2016 201509046 (E) N M GAURAV THAKUR
Industrial Engineering
Machine Design II
Gas Dynamics & Turbomachinaries
Engineering Measurments & Metrology
Mechatronics
Operations & Project Management

052
041
058
044
051
038

2022 201401287 (E) N M VELGUENKAR SHRINATH GURUNATH

Industrial Engineering

Machine Design II

Gas Dynamics & Turbomachinaries
Engineering Measurments & Metrology
Mechatronics

Operations & Project Management

Read by Checked by Declared on

040
052
060
073
043
063

Asst. Registrar-E (Prof)

005
000
007
006
004
001

014
007
008
015
014
009

Tota
125

057E
041F
065E
050+
055E
039F

054+
059pP
068P
088p
057+
072p

Asst.

Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
Total Total Total
Max. 850 Max. 850 Max. 1700
Min. 340 Min. 340 Min. 0680
1 Practical Oral Remarks

50 Or 25 50 Or 25

** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed) **

01
010+
015+
014E

01
012+
015+
012+

451 P

Registrar (Exam)

4+

4+

413

$03 C 0864 $03 C

Controller of Examination

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent; N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I: First Class;

C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem.

5

S:

Second Class;



Goa
University

[ 04 Electronics & Telecomm. ]
College GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Engineering Examination
Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam

System

Page : 3

ARE Pro Sex Name of the Candidate

Cd. vi.

Seat P.R. No.
No.

2024 201509002 (E) N M DIXIT AKASH SUNIL
Communication Engineering II
Peripheral Devices & Interfacing
Power Electronics
Antena & Wave Propagation
Electronic Instrumentation
VLSI Technology & Design

3005 201610653 (E) N M SELLOYD NICK FERNANDES
Communication Engineering II
Peripheral Devices & Interfacing
Power Electronics
Antena & Wave Propagation
Electronic Instrumentation
VLSI Technology & Design

Read by Checked by Declared on

000
047
000
000
000
000

040
041
035
064
041
047

Asst. Registrar-E (Prof)

$5

010
003
012
003
006
009

010
006
011
008
004
015

** RC 2007-08 ol
Exam Year SEP-2020
Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
Total Total Total
Max. 850 Max. 850 Max. 1700
Min. 340 Min. 340 Min. 0680
Total Practical Oral Remarks
125 50 Or 25 50 Or 25
010A 000A
050E
012A
003A
006A
009A 000A
090 F 415 $02 C 0505 $02 F
** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed) **
050+ 022+
047+ $3
046+ $5
072P
045+ $5
062+ 028+
Asst. Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent;
C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem. 5

N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I:

First Class; S: Second Class;



Engineering Examination
Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam

System

Page : 4

Total
125

** RC 2007-08 ol
Exam Year SEP-2020

Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
Total Total Total

Max. 850 Max. 850 Max. 1700

Min. 340 Min. 340 Min. 0680
Practical Oral Remarks
50 Or 25 50 Or 25

Goa

University

[ 05 Computer ]
College GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Seat P.R. No. ARE Pro Sex Name of the Candidate
No. Cd. vi.

3006 201509123 (A) N M PRABHUDESAT NANDAN NITIN

300

300

300

301

Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence

Computer Graphics

Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

7 201509181 (A) N M WADKAR PRASAD
Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Graphics
Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

8 201401546 (E) N M GODINHO CANASSIUS PERVIZ
Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Graphics
Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

9 201406885 (E) N M SAGAR KUMAR
Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Graphics
Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

0 201401688 (E) N M VICKY
Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Graphics
Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

037
025
018
047
033
000

042
033
033
048
047
045

056
058
000
062
040
058

000
053
000
066
000
000

049
049
044
046
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

008
010
000
007
011
007

000
010
000
010
000
000

006
010
000
000
003
002

037F
025F
018F
047E
033F
000Aa

042F
033F
033F
048E
047E
045E

064E
068E
000A
069E
051+
065E

000A
063E
000A
076E
000A
000Aa

055E
059E
044+
046E
003Aa
002a

** Result Withheld - 5 not passed)

025E
$3 030E

** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed)

000A
$2 000A
$3
$5

** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed)

020+
023+

** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed)

000A
000A

** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed)

$6 000A
$4 000A

* k

* k

* k

* k

* %

P:
C:

Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent;
Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem. 5

N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I:

First Class; S: Second Class;



Goa

[ 05 Computer ]
College : GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Engineering Examination S
University Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam

ystem

Page : 5

** RC 2007-08 ol
Exam Year : SEP-2020

Seat P.R. No. ARE Pro Sex Name of the Candidate

No. Cd. vi.

3072 201401713 (A) N M K KARTHIKEYAN
Modern Algorithm Design Foundation
Object Oriented Software Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Computer Graphics
Device Interface & PC Maintenance
Data Communications

Read by Checked by Declared on

Asst.

000
000
000
000
000
000

Registrar-E (Prof)

000
000
000
000
000
000

000Aa
000A
000A
000Aa
000A
000Aa

Asst.

Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
Total Total Total
Max. 850 Max. 875 Max. 1725
Min. 340 Min. 350 Min. 0690
1 Practical Oral Remarks
50 Or 25 50 Or 25
** Result Withheld - (Sem. 5 not passed) **
000A
000A
Registrar (Exam) Controller of Examination

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent; N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I: First Class; S: Second Class;

C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem.

5



Goa
University

[ 07 Information Technology ]
College GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Engineering Examination S
Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam

ystem

** RC 2007-08
Exam Year

Page : 6

SEP-2020

Seat P.R. No. Name of the Candidate

No.

ARE Pro Sex
Cd. vi.

Tota
125

Sem. 6 Sem. 5
Total Total
Max. 850 Max. 850
Min. 340 Min. 340
1 Practical Oral
50 Or 25 50 Or 25

3011 201305831 (A) N M LOLIYEKAR SAILY SANJAY
Entrepreneurship Development
Theory of Computation
Computer Networks
Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Testing & Quality Assurance

3012 201305781 (A) N M MAYUR MEGANATH KHANDEPARKAR
Entrepreneurship Development
Theory of Computation
Computer Networks
Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Testing & Quality Assurance

3013 201508936 (A) N F SAWANT VAIBHAVI
Entrepreneurship Development
Theory of Computation
Computer Networks
Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Testing & Quality Assurance

3014 201203969 (E) N M DEVANSU JOSHI
Entrepreneurship Development
Theory of Computation
Computer Networks
Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Testing & Quality Assurance

3015 201406888 (E) N F PRATIMA MISHRA
Entrepreneurship Development
Theory of Computation
Computer Networks
Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Testing & Quality Assurance

Read by Checked by Declared on

044
022
037
046
043
038

000
000
000
000
000
000

038
025
023
034
033
000

041
000
040
000
044
040

052
049
039
046
036
079

$1

$4

Asst. Registrar-E (Prof)

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

010
002
009
005
008
007

017
010
010
012
011
015

044E
022F
037F
046E
043F
038F

000A
000A
000A
000Aa
000A
000Aa

038F
025F
023F
034F
033F
000A

051+
002A
049+
005A
052+
047+

069+
059P
049+
058+
047+
094+

Asst.

** Result Withheld -
$6

(Sem.

$4 025E
000A

** Result Withheld - (Sem.

000A
000A

** Result Withheld - (Sem.

000A
000A

** Result Withheld - (Sem.

$1
000Aa
024+
$3

$1
034+
$4 032+

442 $05 P

Registrar (Exam)

364#093505 C

* k

5 not passed)

* k

5 not passed)

* k

5 not passed)

* k

5 not passed)

0806#09810 C

Controller of Examination

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent;
C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem. 5

N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I:

First Class; S:

Second Class;



Engineering Examination System Page : 7

Goa
University Collegewise Student Result Register for VI th Semester Exam
[ 07 Information Technology ] ** RC 2007-08 *x
College : GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Exam Year : SEP-2020
Seat P.R. No. ARE Pro Sex Name of the Candidate Sem. 6 Sem. 5 Grand
No. Cd. vi. Total Total Total
Max. 850 Max. 850 Max. 1700
Theory Min. 340 Min. 340 Min. 0680
Sess Total Practical Oral Remarks
Max. 100 25 125 50 Or 25 50 Or 25

P: Pass Class; F: Fails; A: Absent; N: Non Appearance D: First Class with Distinction;I: First Class; S: Second Class;

C: Passed in Compartment; X: Not answered Sem. 5



